|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

F7-Rf
T3-Rf
T5-Rf
Fpl-Rf
F3-Rf
C3-Rf
P3-Rf
O1-Rf
F8-Rf
T4-Rf
T6-Rf
Fp2-Rf
F4-Rf
C4-Rf
P4-Rf
O2-Rf
Fz-Rf
Cz-Rf
Pz-Rf
Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100pV

Repouso

00:00:00,0

ELIAS DE ASSIS SEVERINO (62 ae4 m - M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025)

Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm

00:00:08, 765



|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

F7-Rf
T3-Rf
T5-Rf
Fpl-Rf
F3-Rf
C3-Rf
P3-Rf
O1-Rf
F8-Rf
T4-Rf
T6-Rf
Fp2-Rf
F4-Rf
C4-Rf
P4-Rf
O2-Rf
Fz-Rf
Cz-Rf
Pz-Rf
Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100pV

Repouso

00:00:36,0

ELIAS DE ASSIS SEVERINO (62 ae4 m - M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025)

Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm

00:00:44, /64



|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

Repouso

F7-Rf
T3-Rf
T5-Rf
Fpl-Rf \
F3-Rf
C3-Rf
P3-Rf
O1-Rf
8- Rf
T4-Rf
T6-Rf
Fp2-Rf
F4-Rf
C4-Rf
P4-Rf
O2-Rf
Fz-Rf
Cz-Rf
Pz-Rf
Oz-Rf W
FOTO-Rf

v

100uV

00:03:27,0 ELIASDE ASSIS SEVERINO (62ae4 m- M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025) 00:03:35,764
Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm




|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

F7-Rf
T3-Rf
T5-Rf
Fpl-Rf
F3-Rf
C3-Rf
P3-Rf
O1-Rf
F8-Rf
T4-Rf
T6-Rf
Fp2-Rf
F4-Rf
C4-Rf
P4-Rf
O2-Rf
Fz-Rf
Cz-Rf
Pz-Rf
Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100pV

Repouso

00:04:33.0

ELIAS DE ASSIS SEVERINO (62 ae4 m - M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025)

Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm

00:04:41,765



|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

F7-Rf
T3-Rf
T5-Rf
Fpl-Rf
F3-Rf
C3-Rf
P3-Rf
O1-Rf
F8-Rf
T4-Rf
T6-Rf
Fp2-Rf
F4-Rf
C4-Rf
P4-Rf
O2-Rf
Fz-Rf
Cz-Rf
Pz-Rf
Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100pV

Repouso

00:05:33,0

ELIAS DE ASSIS SEVERINO (62 ae4 m - M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025)

Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm

00:05:41,/65



|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

F7-Rf
T3-Rf
T5-Rf
Fpl-Rf
F3-Rf
C3-Rf
P3-Rf
O1-Rf
F8-Rf
T4-Rf
T6-Rf
Fp2-Rf
F4-Rf
C4-Rf
P4-Rf
O2-Rf
Fz-Rf
Cz-Rf
Pz-Rf
Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100pV

Olhos Abertos

00:08:06,3

ELIAS DE ASSIS SEVERINO (62 ae4 m - M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025)

Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm

00:08:15,07



|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

F7-Rf
T3-Rf
T5-Rf
Fpl-Rf
F3-Rf
C3-Rf
P3-Rf
O1-Rf
F8-Rf
T4-Rf
T6-Rf
Fp2-Rf
F4-Rf
C4-Rf
P4-Rf
O2-Rf
Fz-Rf
Cz-Rf
Pz-Rf
Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100pV

Olhos Abertos

00:10:39.3

ELIAS DE ASSIS SEVERINO (62 ae4 m - M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025)

Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm

00:10:48,07



|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

Hiperpnéa

F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

FA-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100uV

00:12:39,3 ELIASDE ASSIS SEVERINO (62ae4 m- M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025) 00:12:48,07
Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm




|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

Hiperpnéa

F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

FA-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100uV

00:13:12,3 ELIASDE ASSIS SEVERINO (62ae4 m- M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025) 00:13:21,07
Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm




|Aqui val 0 nome do Medico/Clinical

F7-Rf
T3-Rf
T5-Rf
Fpl-Rf
F3-Rf
C3-Rf
P3-Rf
O1-Rf
F8-Rf
T4-Rf
T6-Rf
Fp2-Rf
F4-Rf
C4-Rf
P4-Rf
O2-Rf
Fz-Rf
Cz-Rf
Pz-Rf
Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

100pV

Pos-Hiperpnéa

00:16:53,719 ELIASDE ASSIS SEVERINO (62ae4 m- M), Ex: 12190-01 (01/04/2025)
Montagem: Padrao; Ve ocidade : 30,00mm/s, Amplitude - EEG: 100,00uV/cm

00:17:02,484



